Product Introduction
Signal Integrity Analysis
Multi-channel High-Performance BERT
Signal Quality Analyzer-R
MP1900A Series
2
• Due to the explosive growth of data traffic resulting from the popularity of
smartphones and mobile terminals, data centers are transitioning network

series will be implemented one-by-one in future.
Refer to the MP1900A selection guide for details.
Ordering Information
Model Name
MX183000A-PL001 Jitter Tolerance Test
MX183000A-PL011 PCIe Link Sequence
MX183000A-PL021 PCIe Link Training
MX183000A-PL022 USB Link Training
G0361A 64Gbaud 2-bit DAC with MUX
G0374A 64Gbaud PAM4 DAC
G0375A 32Gbaud Power PAM4 Converter
G0376A 32Gbaud PAM4 Decoder with CTLE